Trade Name

KOREAN RESTAURANT

THE LADY WITH THE
HANDBAGS LLS

DIRECT AUTO
INSURANCE

AAB REALTY INC

SMOOTH AND
SCULPTURED
BRING IT BACK

SINCERELY RENEE

DESIGNS

ALL PRO WASH AND
MOBILE DETAILING LLC
JANET CLEANING

COMPANY
DUGOUT

HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
844 E G MILES PARKWAY
940 PINELAND AVE

751 W OGLETHORPE HWY

1146 E G MILES PARKWAY, 205A

1427- B W OGLETHORPE HWY
324 N MAIN ST, B

908 S MAIN ST, 102

234 AUGUSTA WAY

640 TAYLOR ROAD, 16

Monthly Business License Listing

City

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

454 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, A HINESVILLE

MOON BODY SOAPS LLC 626 SLADE ST

PHOENIX INFINITY

POISED INVESTMENTS

K &L SIGNS

THREE GENERATION

ACADEMY

ANYTIME ANYWHERE

MOVING AND

TRANSPORTATION

209 BRIDGEMONT WAY

3836 WELLESLEY DR

1017 RAMSEY RAOD
215 E COURT STREET
751 MADISON DR

805B KETCH CT

FAIRY TALE EVENTS LLC 445 ELMA G MILES PKWY, 104

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

COLUMBIA

JACKSONVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

SC

NC
GA
GA

GA

GA

May

Zip Code
31313
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313
31313
31313
31313

31313
31313

29203

28546
31313
31313

31313

31313

Phone

912-224-9193
800-526-0332

912-572-4647
912-320-1913

912-500-5471
912-430-0022
866-922-3377
912-438-1697
912-320-7546

833-499-2180
912-712-6114

803-351-4378

910-455-8202
912-492-6334
912-400-7596

912-532-1635

912-463-4207

Nature of Business

722110 RESTAURANT

454111 ONLINE RETAIL OF
HANDBAGS

524126 INSURANCE AGENCY

531210 REAL ESTATE

812191 BODY CONTOURING
AND SCULPTURING

236118 MAINTENANCE AND
RENOVATIONS

T SHIRT DESIGNS

811192 PRESSURE WASHING
AND DETAILING CARS
JANITORIAL SERVICES

LICENSED SPORTS
NOVELTIES
454110 ONLINE SOAP SALES

454110 ONLINE
METAPHYSICAL RETAIL
531311 PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

541430 SIGNS INSTALLATION

561110 ADMINISTRATIVE
SERVICES

484210 MOVING HOUSHOLD
AND OFFICE GOODS

561920 EVENT PLANNING
CUSTOMER SERVICE
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