



Monthly Business License Listing

May

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
KOREAN RESTAURANT	844 E G MILES PARKWAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		722110 RESTAURANT
THE LADY WITH THE HANDBAGS LLS	940 PINELAND AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-224-9193	454111 ONLINE RETAIL OF HANDBAGS
DIRECT AUTO INSURANCE	751 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	800-526-0332	524126 INSURANCE AGENCY
AAB REALTY INC	1146 E G MILES PARKWAY, 205A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-572-4647	531210 REAL ESTATE
SMOOTH AND SCULPTURED	1427- B W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-320-1913	812191 BODY CONTOURING AND SCULPTURING
BRING IT BACK	324 N MAIN ST, B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-500-5471	236118 MAINTENANCE AND RENOVATIONS
SINCERELY RENEE DESIGNS	908 S MAIN ST, 102	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-430-0022	T SHIRT DESIGNS
ALL PRO WASH AND MOBILE DETAILING LLC	234 AUGUSTA WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	866-922-3377	811192 PRESSURE WASHING AND DETAILING CARS
JANET CLEANING COMPANY	640 TAYLOR ROAD, 16	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-438-1697	JANITORIAL SERVICES
DUGOUT	454 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-320-7546	LICENSED SPORTS NOVELTIES
MOON BODY SOAPS LLC	626 SLADE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	833-499-2180	454110 ONLINE SOAP SALES
PHOENIX INFINITY	209 BRIDGEMONT WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-712-6114	454110 ONLINE METAPHYSICAL RETAIL
POISED INVESTMENTS	3836 WELLESLEY DR	COLUMBIA	SC	29203	803-351-4378	531311 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
K & L SIGNS	1017 RAMSEY RAOD 215 E COURT STREET	JACKSONVILLE HINESVILLE	NC GA	28546 31313	910-455-8202 912-492-6334	541430 SIGNS INSTALLATION
THREE GENERATION ACADEMY	751 MADISON DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-400-7596	561110 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ANYTIME ANYWHERE MOVING AND TRANSPORTATION	805B KETCH CT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-1635	484210 MOVING HOUSHOLD AND OFFICE GOODS
FAIRY TALE EVENTS LLC	445 ELMA G MILES PKWY, 104	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-4207	561920 EVENT PLANNING CUSTOMER SERVICE